JIHOCESKY KP DOROST

Rocnik 2023/2024

Podzimni cast

1. kolo
17.09.2023 ne
17.09.2023 ne

2. kolo
24.09.2023 ne
24.09.2023 ne

3. kolo
01.10.2023 ne
01.10.2023 ne

4, kolo
08.10.2023 ne
08.10.2023 ne

5. kolo
15.10.2023 ne
15.10.2023 ne

6. kolo
29.10.2023 ne
29.10.2023 ne

7. kolo
26.11.2023 ne
26.11.2023 ne

8. kolo
03.12.2023 ne
03.12.2023 ne

Jarni cast
9. kolo
04.02.2024 ne
04.02.2024 ne

10. kolo
11.02.2024 ne
11.02.2024 ne

11. kolo
25.02.2024 ne
25.02.2024 ne

12. kolo
03.03.2024 ne
03.03.2024 ne
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€. Velenice B
T) Blatna B

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

Vitavan Loucovice A
T) Blatna B

Vitavan Loucovice A
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

Vitavan Loucovice A
T) Blatna B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
T) Blatna B

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

VItavan Loucovice A
T) Blatna B

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

Vitavan Loucovice A
€. Velenice B

VItavan Loucovice A
T) Blatha B

ROZLOSOVANI SOUTEZE

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
Vltavan Loucovice A

T) Blatna B
VItavan Loucovice A

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

T) Blatna B
€. Velenice B

VItavan Loucovice A
T) Blatna B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
€. Velenice B

€. Velenice B
Vitavan Loucovice A

T) Blatna B
VItavan Loucovice A

€. Velenice B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

VItavan Loucovice A
T) Blatna B

T) Blatna B
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A
C. Velenice B
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TJ Blatna B
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17.09.23
24.09.23
01.10.23
08.10.23
15.10.23
29.10.23
26.11.23
03.12.23
04.02.24
11.02.24
25.02.24
03.03.24

ne
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ne
ne
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TJ Blatna B - Vltavan Loucovice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Blatna B
TJ Blatna B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

Vltavan Loucovice A - TJ Blatna B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - T] Blatna B

TJ Blatna B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B
TJ Blatna B - Vltavan Loucovice A

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B - TJ Blatna B
TJ Blatna B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady A - T] Blatna B

Vltavan Loucovice A - TJ Blatna B

TJ Blatna B - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice B



